VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
YOLO SPORTSMAN - 03-25-2017

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM

AHLERS, RYAN
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

SAGE, BRIAN
YSA CLAY BUSTERS

JONES, NOAH

LASSEN HS GRIZZLY CLAYBREAKERS

MANUEL, DINO
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

MARTIN, JOEY
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

SHAW, TIM
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

WILLS, NICK
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

WYATT, CAMARA
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

HANE, CARSON
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

MCNEIL, KELSI
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

PRYOR, GARRETT
YSA CLAY BUSTERS

PIKE, DYLAN
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

REINIG, HUNTER
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

FRYE, SETH
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

25

25

23

22

22

25

24

24

23

21

22

24

23

22

23 _

SCORES
23 25 |

23 25 23
+ +

24 23 25
+ +

24 25 24
+ +

23 24 25
+ +

24 22 23
+ +

23 23 24
+ +

24 23 23
+ +

24 22 24
+ +

23 25 24
+ +

23 25 23
+ +

24 23 21
+ +

20 24 25
+ +

25 23 21

TOTAL
96 96
96 96
95 95
95 95
94 094
9% 94
9% 94
9% 94
93 93
93 93
93 93
92 92
92 92
91 91

SHOOT-OFF

3/26/2017 -10:42:27 AM




VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
YOLO SPORTSMAN - 03-25-2017

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
KARR, CAMRYNNE
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

BAZZANO, ANTHONY
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

BREUER, NICK
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

DICKERSON, CODY
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

DILLAN, WURM
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

LORTIE, HALEY
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

WENDT, ANDREW
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

COOPER, SPENCER
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

GRAHAM, JOSHUA
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

KASSARDJIAN, REBEKAH
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

MUSSO, BLAKE
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

GONZALEZ, ANTHONY
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

LORTIE, NOAH
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

NICK, LAVY
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

24

20

21

22

22

22

21

23

24

21

24

21

21

SCORES

23 24 20
+ +

22 23 25
+ +

24 24 21
+ +

22 24 22
+ +

23 23 22
+ +

23 22 23
+ +

23 25 21
+ +

22 23 21
+ +

21 23 21
+ +

24 23 19
+ +

22 21
25 22

23 21 20
+ +

24 23 20
+ +

20 23 24

TOTAL
91 01
90 90
90 90
90 90
90 90
90 90
90 90
89 89
89 89
89 89
89 89
88 88
88 88
88 88

SHOOT-OFF

3/26/2017 -10:42:27 AM




VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
YOLO SPORTSMAN - 03-25-2017

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
ROHL, BRITTNEY

LASSEN HS GRIZZLY CLAYBREAKERS

SCHERER, KALEB
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

AGUIRRE, AMBER
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

FEE, SARAH
SIERRA VALLEY TRAP TEAM

SIDEBOTTOM, NICK
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

BOX, ERIC
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

HOWE, LISSE
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

HYATT, RYAN
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

JOHNSON, ERIC
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

PEREZ, MICHAEL
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

WILCOX, DALTON
FEATHER RIVER CLAYBUSTERS

CAMARA, CALEB
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

BEAN, SAMANTHA
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

GIVENS , JESSE
CAPITAL CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

19

22

20

21

23

21

21

21

19

17

22

17

21

18

SCORES

20 24 25
+ +

22 22 22
+ +

24 19 23
+ +

20 22 23
+ +

21 23 19
+ +

20 22 22
+ +

19 22 23
+ +

22 21 21
+ +

22 21 23
+ +

22 25 21
+ +

20 22 21
+ +

21 24 22
+ +

20 22 20
+ +

21 23 21

TOTAL
88 88
88 88
86 86
86 86
86 86
85 85
85 85
85 85
85 85
85 85
85 85
84 84
83 83
83 83

SHOOT-OFF

3/26/2017 -10:42:27 AM




VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
YOLO SPORTSMAN - 03-25-2017

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
HATFIELD, MASON
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

MASON, CONNOR
FEATHER RIVER CLAYBUSTERS

SILVA, HUNTER
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

FLAMMANG, ROBERT
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

KOEVERLEIN, JEREMY
ANTELOPE HIGH SCHOOL

PERKETT, DUSTIN
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

PICKERT, GAVIN
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

PINNEY, NICK
CAPITAL CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

MOSES, GARRETT
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

PALMER, ELI
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

CAGLE, CLAY
LASSEN HS GRIZZLY CLAYBREAKERS

LANG, IAN
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

LEWIS, COLBY
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

TAYLOR, COLE
LASSEN HS GRIZZLY CLAYBREAKERS

19

20

20

21

21

21

22

20

21

23

20

20

21

20

SCORES

21 21
+ +

23 21
+ +

20 20
+ +

19 21
+ +

22 19
+ +

22 22
+ +

22 21
+ +

21 19
+ +

14 23
+ +

17 19
+ +

20 18
+ +

21 21
+ +

21 17
+ +

20 18

22

19

23

21

20

17

17

22

23

22

22

18

21

22

TOTAL
83 83
83 83
83 83
82 g2
82 g2
82 g2
82 g2
82 g2
81 81
81 81
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80

SHOOT-OFF

3/26/2017 -10:42:27 AM




VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
YOLO SPORTSMAN - 03-25-2017

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
JENSEN, ZACHARY
FEATHER RIVER CLAYBUSTERS

OXFORD, ZACHARY
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

SAGE, BRANDON
YSA CLAY BUSTERS

DAHL, KORRIE
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

GIORDANEGO, SAMANTHA
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

DROWN, SAM
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

GIVENS, JOSH
CAPITAL CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

SIMMONDS, SUZANNE
CAPITAL CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

RHODES, EMILY
YSA CLAY BUSTERS

SAKUDA, SARAH
CAPITAL CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

BASS, WYATT
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

CHRISTIAN, RYAN
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

SOUCY, ANTHONY
YSA CLAY BUSTERS

SPENCER, GARRETT
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

15

18

18

20

18

22

22

20

16

14

12

18

20

20

20 _

SCORES
22 22
+ +
19 20 22
+ +
21 24 16
+ +
19 21 18
+ +
18 23 19
+ +
21 16 18
+ +
15 20 20
+ +
20 16 21
+ +
22 18 20
+ +
17 22 22
+ +
17 20 25
+ +
16 18 22
+ +
18 21 15
+ +
21 19 14

TOTAL
79 79
79 79
79 79
78 78
78 78
777
777
777
76 76
75 75
4 74
74 74
74 74
74 74

SHOOT-OFF

3/26/2017 -10:42:27 AM




VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
YOLO SPORTSMAN - 03-25-2017

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM

BAYER, MEGAN
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

PONTES, JOSH
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

SPALDING, WYATT

LASSEN HS GRIZZLY CLAYBREAKERS

VAN HULZEN, COLE
CAPITAL CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

BONDAR, EMILY
CAPITAL CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

GONZALES, TAYLOR
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

JOHNSON, MACIE
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

PARDUE, ETHAN
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

RENSCHLER, RAVEN
YSA CLAY BUSTERS

NIX, NATHEN
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

O’BRIEN, DYLAN
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

ROSS, MARLEY
CAPITAL CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

SOUZA, SHAWN
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

LYSEN, ANTON
SIERRA VALLEY TRAP TEAM

18

15

15

19

20

14

17

17

17

16

15

14

16

09

SCORES

17 18
+ +

21 17
+ +

14 23
+ +

17 19
+ +

18 17
+ +

17 19
+ +

17 17
+ +

16 17
+ +

17 16
+ +

15 19
+ +

17 17
+ +

14 20
+ +

17 11
+ +

19 17

20 _

20

21

18

17

20

19

20

19

18

18

19

23

18

TOTAL
73 73
73 73
73 73
73 73
2 72
70 70
70 70
70 70
69 @69
68 68
67 67
67 67
67 67
63 63

SHOOT-OFF

3/26/2017 -10:42:27 AM




VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
YOLO SPORTSMAN - 03-25-2017
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM SCORES TOTAL  swoot-oFF
NIESEN, TAYLOR 6 12 15 1. 58 §8
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING
KUN, SPENCER B2, 7T % 67 §7
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL
SNOW, LIZ 7o 17 . _ 34 34

SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

3/26/2017 - 10:42:27 AM Page 7




